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From : 7/20/2025 Midnight To: 7/26/2025 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported

Address

6:59 PM BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

6:21 PM
2:40 PM
10:48 AM
8:04 AM
1:38 AM
11:31 PM
9:37 PM
6:47 PM
6:10 PM
5:05 PM
4:59 PM
2:24 PM
1:28 PM
11:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:33 AM
10:23 AM
9:31 AM
1:33 AM
1:30 AM
11:07 PM
7:42 PM
7:02 PM
6:04 PM
7:58 AM
2:17 AM
10:43 PM
2:52 AM
9:58 PM
12:15 AM
8:40 PM
4:50 PM

CuT
SHOPS WAY

MAPLE ST /BARTLETT ST
CHERRY ST/WEST ST
BRIGHAM ST
WHITNEY ST
ST JAMES DR
OTIS ST
WEST MAIN ST
BELMONT ST/ WESTBORO
SOUTH ST
MAIN ST /BARTLETT ST
OTIS ST
BELMONT ST
MAPLE ST
COLLINS RD
JUNIPER BROOK RD
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTH ST
WEST MAIN ST
OTIS ST
MAPLE ST
AVALON DR
SOUTH ST
HUDSON ST
CHURCH ST
WESSON TER
MAIN ST
SOUTH ST
COLLINS RD
JUNIPER BROOK RD
SOUTH ST

Incident Type
Accident:P.I.

Dog Complaint
Animal Calls
Disturbance
Animal Calls

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Well Being Check
Threats
Ambulance

Warrant Arrest

Dog Complaint

Accident:P.D.

Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.
Animal Calls
Animal Calls

Well Being Check

Ambulance
Accident:P.D.
Oper. Under the Influence
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Found Property
Fraud

Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.

Ambulance
Well Being Check
Oper. Under the Influence

Dog Complaint

Well Being Check
Disturbance

Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 7/28/2025 8:21:20 AM

Action Taken
Report

Checked/Secure
Unable to locate
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Other
Report
Checked/Secure
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report
Arrest
Report
Arrest
Other
Report
Other
Report
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Arrest
Report
Report
Other
Other
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2500013231
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2500013301
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2500013292
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4:46 PM
3:38 PM
3:00 PM
2:38 PM
12:45 PM
11:54 AM
10:15 AM
11:19 PM
3:16 PM
3:05 PM
2:13 PM
12:22 PM
12:13 PM
10:17 AM
8:33 AM
8:27 AM
9:16 PM
7:30 PM
6:25 PM
5:07 PM
4:26 PM
12:17 PM

7:04 AM  PINEHAVEN DR / WEST MAIN

8:32 PM
3:30 PM
1:.48 PM
10:03 AM
9:24 AM
7:01 AM
2:44 AM
2:09 AM
1:.12 AM

SCHOOL ST
BEECHWOOD CIR
SHOPS WAY
MAIN ST /HUDSON ST
SETTLERS RD
MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
THAYER ST
SHOPS WAY
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
LYMAN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
AVALON DR
DEACON ST
ALLEN ST
BREWER ST
SOUTH ST
STERLING CT
CRAWFORD ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST

ST
ST JAMES DR

SHOPS WAY
CHURCH ST/ COLBY ST
MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
MAIN ST
COLBURN ST
MAIN ST
RICE AVE / WHITNEY ST

Fraud
Ambulance
Shoplifting
Well Being Check
Animal Calls
Dog Complaint
All Others
Breaking and Entering
Larceny
Ambulance
Keep The Peace

All Others
Ambulance

Hit and Run
Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Disturbance

Assault
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Disturbance
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Disturbance
Ambulance
Accident:P.D.
Found Property
Ambulance
Ambulance
Warrant Arrest
Well Being Check
Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 7/28/2025 8:21:20 AM

Report
Assisted Party
Report
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Unfounded
Report
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Checked/Secure
Report
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Report

Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Unfounded
Checked/Secure
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Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2500013300 07/26/2025 3:00 AM  Wilson,Nicole 101 Colburn St Northborough, 32WF
Lindsey MA 01532
Charges

268/32B RESIST ARREST ¢268 §32B
272/53/F DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 §53

2500013188 07/24/2025 6:55PM Rodrigues,Christoph 77 Brigham St Hudson, MA 30WM
er 01749

Charges
94C/34/C DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B ¢c94C §34

2500013124 07/23/2025 8:24 PM  Pushee,Kelsie Marie 5 Shady Ln Oxford, MA 01540 34WF
Charges
90/23/C LICENSE REVOKED AS HTO, OPERATE MV WITH c90 §23

94C/32A/H DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS B, SUBSQ. c94C §32A(b)
94C/34/B DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF. c94C §34

2500013120 07/23/2025 7:09 PM  Waters,Matthew J. 101 Colburn St Northborough, 45W M
MA 01532

Charges
269/10/G FIREARM WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS ¢269 s.10(h)

269/10/TT AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS ¢269 §10(h)(1)

2500013120 07/23/2025 7:09 PM  Wilson,John P. 101 Colburn St Northborough, 57 WM
MA 01532

Charges
269/10/G FIREARM WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS ¢269 s.10(h)

269/10/TT AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS c269 §10(h)(1)
2500013079 07/23/2025 3:00 AM  Carter,Zachary Evan 59 Evelyn St Apt. 505 Worcester, 25B M

MA 01607
Charges

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
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90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

2500013065 07/22/2025 11:12 PM Blood,Joshua T. 1 Oak St Apt. 2 Clinton, MA 32WM

01510
Charges

89/8 YIELD AT INTERSECTION, FAIL * c89 §8

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

2500012991 07/21/2025 6:18 PM  Manos,Nicholas 323 Charlestown Meadow Dr 30WM
Joseph Westborough, MA 01581
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2500012960 07/21/2025 2:15AM Longchamp,Gutenbe 580 Cummins St Apt. 1 36B M
rg Mattapan, MA
Charges

540CMR2205 HEADLIGHTS, FAIL DIM * 540 CMR §22.05(2)
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/F OUI--DRUGS ¢90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
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